©On-Bright Electronics                  Confidential                                 Datasheet
 OB_DOC_DS_5682xA7
- 1 -
High Precision LED Off-line LED Power Switch
OB5682x
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
OB5682x is a primary side regulation off-line LED
lighting power switch which can achieve accurate

DIP7 77
CDFN8-7 125
 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB5682MMKP-H SOT33-5(A), Halogen-free in T&R
OB5682NJP-H SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682NJPA-H SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
OB5682NJP SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682NJPA SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
OB5682PJP SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682PJPA SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
OB5682PASP DIP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682TASP DIP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682MWUP-H CDFN8-7,Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682MWUPA-H CDFN8-7,Halogen-free in T&R
OB5682NWUP-H CDFN8-7,Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682NWUPA-H CDFN8-7,Halogen-free in T&R
OB5682SWUP-H CDFN8-7,Halogen-free in Tube
OB5682SWUPA-H CDFN8-7,Halogen-free in T&R
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Value
Drain Voltage -0.3 to BVdss
HV Voltage  -0.3 to 650V